
All About Dogs
AAC Trial Nov 16 2025 All About Dogs

Judge:  Pamela Ford

Results - Advanced Gambler 1
Ring: 1

Sunday, November 16, 2025
Place Points Time Q'dGamble Call Name Breed ID # Handler

8" Regular - Mini SCT: 62 Opening Pts Reqd: 18
1. 36+0=36  50.42 --- Sully Cardigan Corgi ID# 31178 Maja Hurd (3)
2. 27+0=27  59.01 --- Hazel Cardigan Corgi ID# 24306 Maja Hurd (3)

12" Regular - Medium SCT: 60 Opening Pts Reqd: 20
1. 38+38=76 G 50.92 Q Stella All Canadian ID# 32995 Barbara Rowell

16" Regular - Medium SCT: 60 Opening Pts Reqd: 20
1. 41+0=41  70.64 --- Simi NSDTR ID# 32354 Jacqui Rogers (2)

20" Regular - Open SCT: 58 Opening Pts Reqd: 20
1. 39+39=78 G 53.70 Q Georgia Labrador Retriever ID# 33263 Lisa Taborek
2. 33+33=66 G 56.92 Q Maisy Mixed ID# 33993 Trish Lawson
3. 21+0=21  57.93 --- Posh Border Collie ID# 32497 Anne Jeffries (2)

4" Special - Mini SCT: 62 Opening Pts Reqd: 18
1. 21+0=21  70.48 --- Zu Pug ID# 33226 Jamie Bertolini

12" Special - Medium SCT: 60 Opening Pts Reqd: 20
1. 28+0=28  70.27 --- Callum *AO Shetland Sheepdog ID# 32528 Janette Leask (2)

16" Special - Open SCT: 58 Opening Pts Reqd: 20
1. 36+0=36  50.73 --- Ace Rough Collie ID# 32643 Janet Hunter (5)

20" Special - Open SCT: 58 Opening Pts Reqd: 20
1. 22+0=22  58.93 --- Kes Belgian Tervuren ID# 31540 Zonya Jacobs (3)

16" Veteran DD - Open Vet SCT: 62 Opening Pts Reqd: 16
1. 23+0=23  30.04 --- Miles English Pointer ID# 29879 Patricia Bizjak (2)
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All About Dogs
AAC Trial Nov 16 2025 All About Dogs

Judge:  Pamela Ford

Results - Advanced Jumper 1
Ring: 1

Sunday, November 16, 2025
Place Faults Time Q'd Call Name Breed ID # Handler

16" Regular - Medium SCT: 46 Yards: 155
1. 10.00 35.57 --- Simi NSDTR 32354 Jacqui Rogers (2)

20" Regular - Open SCT: 44 Yards: 155
1. 0.00 24.79 Q Rosie Portuguese Water Dog 29072 Tan Crombie (2)
2. 0.00 25.07 Q Elsa Labrador Retreiver 32920 Cathy Dale
3. 0.00 25.23 Q Biz Border Collie 32661 Steve Crocker
4. 0.00 26.04 Q Aviemore Border Collie 28531 Janet Macdonald
5. 0.00 26.55 *Q* Kelsea *AO Australian Shepherd 33878 Leah Bozic (2)
6. 5.00 26.71 --- Arrowyn Border Collie 31388 Seana Moorhead (2)
7. 10.00 23.71 --- Nova Border Collie 32875 Pam Freedman
8. 10.00 31.79 --- Emmett Australian Shepherd 29148 Abigail Burge
9. 20.00 33.38 --- Maisy Mixed 33993 Trish Lawson

8" Special - Medium SCT: 46 Yards: 155
1. 0.00 27.70 *Q* Crumpet *AO Border Terrier 34111 Sarah Stewart

20" Special - Open SCT: 44 Yards: 155
feo 20.00 30.18 --- Venture Silken Windhound 32208 Vivian Sue

16" Veteran - Open Vet SCT: 53 Yards: 155
1. 0.00 33.89 Q LaVii Border Collie 26107 Renee deVilliers (2)
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All About Dogs
AAC Trial Nov 16 2025 All About Dogs

Judge:  Pamela Ford

Results - Advanced Snooker 2
Ring: 1

Sunday, November 16, 2025
Place Points Time Q'd

8" Regular - Mini SCT: 60 Points Required: 35
1. 47 44.88 Q Sully Cardigan Corgi ID# 31178 Maja Hurd (3)
2. 47 51.93 Q Hazel Cardigan Corgi ID# 24306 Maja Hurd (3)

12" Regular - Medium SCT: 60 Points Required: 37
1. 48 44.69 Q Stella All Canadian ID# 32995 Barbara Rowell
2. 45 36.09 Q Dottie All Can ID# 32632 Bonnie Bews
3. 24 30.85 --- Shayla Dawn *AO Cocker Spaniel ID# 33524 Phyllis Myshrall

16" Regular - Medium SCT: 60 Points Required: 37
1. 27 27.86 --- Raven Border Collie ID# 31489 Christine Booth

20" Regular - Open SCT: 60 Points Required: 37
1. 52 35.88 Q Rosie Portuguese Water Dog ID# 29072 Tan Crombie (2)
2. 45 31.21 Q Georgia Labrador Retriever ID# 33263 Lisa Taborek
3. 45 44.37 Q Maisy Mixed ID# 33993 Trish Lawson
4. 27 29.21 --- Rockie Brittany Spaniel ID# 31020 Joanne Polkiewicz
5. 20 19.47 --- Kelsea *AO Australian Shepherd ID# 33878 Leah Bozic (2)
6. 16 14.44 --- Aviemore Border Collie ID# 28531 Janet Macdonald
7. 14 11.36 --- Emmett Australian Shepherd ID# 29148 Abigail Burge

12" Special - Medium SCT: 60 Points Required: 37
1. 23 35.81 --- Callum *AO Shetland Sheepdog ID# 32528 Janette Leask (2)

16" Special - Open SCT: 60 Points Required: 37
1. 45 43.11 Q Ace Rough Collie ID# 32643 Janet Hunter (5)

20" Special - Open SCT: 60 Points Required: 37
1. 29 34.61 --- Venture Silken Windhound ID# 32208 Vivian Sue

12" Veteran - Medium Vet SCT: 60 Points Required: 32
1. 44 39.05 Q Rafiki Shetland Sheepdog ID# 31845 Merryn Mcininch
2. 30 49.49 --- Maggie Shetland Sheepdog ID# 24325 Zonya Jacobs (3)

16" Veteran - Open Vet SCT: 60 Points Required: 32
1. 45 31.39 Q Kitsum NSDTR ID# 25798 Jacqui Rogers (2)
2. 31 29.41 --- LaVii Border Collie ID# 26107 Renee deVilliers (2)

16" Veteran DD - Open Vet SCT: 60 Points Required: 32
1. 22 41.87 --- Scout Canadian Mix (German Shepherd/Lab Mix)ID# 33237 Karen Satura
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All About Dogs
AAC Trial Nov 16 2025 All About Dogs

Judge:  Pamela Ford

Results - Master Gambler 1
Ring: 1

Sunday, November 16, 2025
Place Points Time Q'dGamble Call Name Breed ID # Handler

12" Regular - Medium SCT: 58 Opening Pts Reqd: 28
1. 28+28=56 G 52.22 Q Genie Miniature American ShepherdID# 29170 Janice Hellman
2. 24+0=24  63.87 --- Dottie All Can ID# 32632 Bonnie Bews

16" Regular - Medium SCT: 58 Opening Pts Reqd: 28
1. 46+46=92 G 51.43 Q Breezy Miniature American ShepherdID# 32206 Lori Schlosser
2. 35+35=70 G 49.16 Q Raven Border Collie ID# 31489 Christine Booth
3. 53+0=53  62.36 --- Skye Nova Scotia Duck Tolling RetrieverID# 32322 Elizabeth Wong
4. 44+0=44  65.39 --- Kevlar Rat Terrier ID# 26302 Michelle Mcdonald (2)
5. 39+0=39 G 58.31 --- Salut Mini American Shepherd ID# 32774 Gayle Watson (2)
6. 29+0=29  51.15 --- Bravo Rat Terrier ID# 30563 Michelle Mcdonald (2)

20" Regular - Open SCT: 56 Opening Pts Reqd: 28
1. 61+61=122 G 51.13 Q Rogue Border Collie ID# 28129 Vicki Crocker (3)
2. 57+57=114 G 49.39 Q Smirk Border Collie ID# 32660 Vicki Crocker (3)
3. 55+55=110 G 50.18 Q Elsa Labrador Retreiver ID# 32920 Cathy Dale
4. 48+48=96 G 49.33 Q Rockie Brittany Spaniel ID# 31020 Joanne Polkiewicz
5. 47+47=94 G 47.38 Q Arrowyn Border Collie ID# 31388 Seana Moorhead (2)
6. 46+46=92 G 47.28 Q Emmett Australian Shepherd ID# 29148 Abigail Burge
7. 42+42=84 G 51.13 Q Nova Border Collie ID# 32875 Pam Freedman
8. 33+33=66 G 50.79 Q Biz Border Collie ID# 32661 Steve Crocker
9. 52+0=52  50.37 --- Aviemore Border Collie ID# 28531 Janet Macdonald

10. 36+0=36  52.24 --- Nixie Border Collie ID# 31238 Kaitlin Smith (2)
11. 35+0=35  51.44 --- Arya Border Collie ID# 34181 Seana Moorhead (2)

4" Special - Mini SCT: 59 Opening Pts Reqd: 26
1. 29+29=58 G 49.82 Q Solow Papillon ID# 31501 Debby Davies

12" Special - Medium SCT: 58 Opening Pts Reqd: 28
1. 32+0=32 G 58.41 --- Nymble Mini Australian Shepherd ID# 26502 Gayle Watson (2)

16" Special - Open SCT: 56 Opening Pts Reqd: 28
1. 41+41=82 G 48.92 Q Freyja Border Collie ID# 26820 Cathy Crowder
2. 35+0=35  45.62 --- Charlie *AO Australian Shepherd ID# 28782 Leah Bozic (2)
3. 9+0=9  25.18 --- Frankie Golden Retriever ID# 29008 Anne Jeffries (2)

20" Special - Open SCT: 56 Opening Pts Reqd: 28
1. 31+0=31  50.81 --- Charlie English Pointer ID# 32372 Patricia Bizjak (2)

12" Veteran - Medium Vet SCT: 62 Opening Pts Reqd: 22
1. 37+37=74 G 56.05 Q Rafiki Shetland Sheepdog ID# 31845 Merryn Mcininch
2. 26+0=26  46.88 --- Maggie Shetland Sheepdog ID# 24325 Zonya Jacobs (3)

16" Veteran - Open Vet SCT: 59 Opening Pts Reqd: 22
1. 45+45=90 G 55.19 Q Kitsum NSDTR ID# 25798 Jacqui Rogers (2)
2. 44+0=44  54.46 --- LaVii Border Collie ID# 26107 Renee deVilliers (2)

4" Veteran DD - Medium Vet SCT: 62 Opening Pts Reqd: 22
1. 39+39=78 G 55.78 Q Cody All Canadian ID# 23135 Janette Leask (2)
2. 33+0=33  54.69 --- Morty *AO Miniature Schnauzer ID# 24865 Martha Ball

12" Veteran DD - Open Vet SCT: 59 Opening Pts Reqd: 22
1. 43+43=86 G 49.94 Q Ginger Rough Collie ID# 29057 Janet Hunter (5)
2. 39+39=78 G 50.49 Q Pepper Rough Collie ID# 29058 Janet Hunter (5)

Agility Rocks! version 2.3.8.3 licensed to All About Dogs Page 1 of 2



All About Dogs
AAC Trial Nov 16 2025 All About Dogs

Judge:  Pamela Ford

Results - Master Gambler 1
Ring: 1

Sunday, November 16, 2025
Place Points Time Q'dGamble Call Name Breed ID # Handler

12" Veteran DD - Open Vet SCT: 59 Opening Pts Reqd: 22
3. 38+38=76 G 54.83 Q Ivy Rough Collie ID# 25066 Janet Hunter (5)
4. 48+0=48  50.02 --- Tucker Australian Shepherd ID# 25659 Kaitlin Smith (2)
5. 36+0=36  52.76 --- Maggie Golden Retriever ID# 25008 Sue Nemanic (2)
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All About Dogs
AAC Trial Nov 16 2025 All About Dogs

Judge:  Pamela Ford

Results - Master Jumper 1
Ring: 1

Sunday, November 16, 2025
Place Faults Time Q'd Call Name Breed ID # Handler

8" Regular - Mini SCT: 51 Yards: 170
E. 0.00 47.88 --- Goat Papillon 27643 Lucinda Glenny (2)

12" Regular - Medium SCT: 46 Yards: 170
1. 0.00 33.62 Q Genie Miniature American Shepherd29170 Janice Hellman
2. 0.00 37.75 *Q* Shayla Dawn *AO Cocker Spaniel 33524 Phyllis Myshrall
3. 0.00 38.72 Q Stella All Canadian 32995 Barbara Rowell
E. 10.84 46.84 --- Dottie All Can 32632 Bonnie Bews

16" Regular - Medium SCT: 46 Yards: 170
1. 0.00 30.22 Q Kevlar Rat Terrier 26302 Michelle Mcdonald (2)
2. 0.00 31.86 Q Bravo Rat Terrier 30563 Michelle Mcdonald (2)
3. 0.00 32.59 Q Salut Mini American Shepherd 32774 Gayle Watson (2)
4. 5.00 34.82 --- Skye Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever32322 Elizabeth Wong
E. 0.00 33.15 --- Breezy Miniature American Shepherd32206 Lori Schlosser

20" Regular - Open SCT: 43 Yards: 170
1. 0.00 30.77 Q Smirk Border Collie 32660 Vicki Crocker (3)
2. 5.00 31.16 --- Rogue Border Collie 28129 Vicki Crocker (3)
E. 40.65 73.65 --- Rockie Brittany Spaniel 31020 Joanne Polkiewicz

4" Special - Mini SCT: 51 Yards: 170
1. 0.00 35.72 Q Solow Papillon 31501 Debby Davies

12" Special - Medium SCT: 46 Yards: 170
1. 10.00 33.77 --- Nymble Mini Australian Shepherd 26502 Gayle Watson (2)
E. 7.22 53.22 --- Callum *AO Shetland Sheepdog 32528 Janette Leask (2)

16" Special - Open SCT: 43 Yards: 170
1. 0.00 27.07 Q Freyja Border Collie 26820 Cathy Crowder
2. 0.00 32.35 Q Frankie Golden Retriever 29008 Anne Jeffries (2)
E. 0.00 41.65 --- Charlie *AO Australian Shepherd 28782 Leah Bozic (2)

20" Special - Open SCT: 43 Yards: 170
1. 5.00 32.69 --- Charlie English Pointer 32372 Patricia Bizjak (2)
E. 0.00 33.77 --- Venture Silken Windhound 32208 Vivian Sue

8" Veteran - Medium Vet SCT: 55 Yards: 170
1. 0.00 41.40 *Q* Cinder *AO Cocker Spaniel 23782 Phyllis Myshrall

12" Veteran - Medium Vet SCT: 55 Yards: 170
1. 0.00 38.03 Q Rafiki Shetland Sheepdog 31845 Merryn Mcininch

16" Veteran - Open Vet SCT: 52 Yards: 170
1. 5.00 29.87 --- Kitsum NSDTR 25798 Jacqui Rogers (2)

4" Veteran DD - Medium Vet SCT: 55 Yards: 170
1. 0.00 40.07 *Q* Morty *AO Miniature Schnauzer 24865 Martha Ball
2. 0.00 41.39 Q Cody All Canadian 23135 Janette Leask (2)

12" Veteran DD - Open Vet SCT: 52 Yards: 170
1. 0.00 30.00 Q Pepper Rough Collie 29058 Janet Hunter (5)
2. 0.00 31.93 Q Ginger Rough Collie 29057 Janet Hunter (5)
3. 0.00 39.59 Q Ivy Rough Collie 25066 Janet Hunter (5)
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All About Dogs
AAC Trial Nov 16 2025 All About Dogs

Judge:  Pamela Ford

Results - Master Jumper 1
Ring: 1

Sunday, November 16, 2025
Place Faults Time Q'd Call Name Breed ID # Handler

12" Veteran DD - Open Vet SCT: 52 Yards: 170
4. 0.00 40.77 Q Grace Portuguese Water Dog 23449 Tan Crombie (2)
5. 5.00 38.42 --- Maggie Golden Retriever 25008 Sue Nemanic (2)
E. 0.00 32.40 --- Tucker Australian Shepherd 25659 Kaitlin Smith (2)
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All About Dogs
AAC Trial Nov 16 2025 All About Dogs

Judge:  Pamela Ford

Results - Master Snooker 1
Ring: 1

Sunday, November 16, 2025
Place Points Time Q'd

8" Regular - Mini SCT: 55 Points Required: 38
1. 9 9.52 --- Goat Papillon ID# 27643 Lucinda Glenny (2)

12" Regular - Medium SCT: 55 Points Required: 40
1. 45 35.46 Q Genie Miniature American ShepherdID# 29170 Janice Hellman

16" Regular - Medium SCT: 55 Points Required: 40
1. 55 51.28 Q Skye Nova Scotia Duck Tolling RetrieverID# 32322 Elizabeth Wong
2. 51 41.81 Q Salut Mini American Shepherd ID# 32774 Gayle Watson (2)
3. 45 33.83 Q Kevlar Rat Terrier ID# 26302 Michelle Mcdonald (2)
4. 27 30.23 --- Bravo Rat Terrier ID# 30563 Michelle Mcdonald (2)
5. 18 19.06 --- Breezy Miniature American ShepherdID# 32206 Lori Schlosser

20" Regular - Open SCT: 55 Points Required: 40
1. 46 34.17 Q Smirk Border Collie ID# 32660 Vicki Crocker (3)
2. 45 31.52 Q Georgia Labrador Retriever ID# 33263 Lisa Taborek
3. 35 44.67 --- Nixie Border Collie ID# 31238 Kaitlin Smith (2)
4. 19 17.79 --- Rogue Border Collie ID# 28129 Vicki Crocker (3)

4" Special - Mini SCT: 55 Points Required: 38
1. 23 29.00 --- Solow Papillon ID# 31501 Debby Davies

12" Special - Medium SCT: 55 Points Required: 40
1. 44 50.40 Q Nymble Mini Australian Shepherd ID# 26502 Gayle Watson (2)

16" Special - Open SCT: 55 Points Required: 40
1. 45 39.37 Q Frankie Golden Retriever ID# 29008 Anne Jeffries (2)
2. 27 30.45 --- Charlie *AO Australian Shepherd ID# 28782 Leah Bozic (2)
3. 24 21.63 --- Freyja Border Collie ID# 26820 Cathy Crowder

20" Special - Open SCT: 55 Points Required: 40
1. 45 37.75 Q Charlie English Pointer ID# 32372 Patricia Bizjak (2)

4" Veteran DD - Medium Vet SCT: 55 Points Required: 34
1. 49 51.94 Q Cody All Canadian ID# 23135 Janette Leask (2)
2. 37 57.97 *Q* Morty *AO Miniature Schnauzer ID# 24865 Martha Ball

12" Veteran DD - Open Vet SCT: 55 Points Required: 34
1. 48 42.39 Q Grace Portuguese Water Dog ID# 23449 Tan Crombie (2)
2. 47 42.24 Q Maggie Golden Retriever ID# 25008 Sue Nemanic (2)
3. 45 36.33 Q Ginger Rough Collie ID# 29057 Janet Hunter (5)
4. 45 41.54 Q Ivy Rough Collie ID# 25066 Janet Hunter (5)
5. 40 41.82 Q Tucker Australian Shepherd ID# 25659 Kaitlin Smith (2)
6. 27 27.96 --- Pepper Rough Collie ID# 29058 Janet Hunter (5)
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All About Dogs
AAC Trial Nov 16 2025 All About Dogs

Judge:  Pamela Ford

Results - Starter Gambler 1
Ring: 1

Sunday, November 16, 2025
Place Points Time Q'dGamble Call Name Breed ID # Handler

8" Regular - Mini SCT: 62 Opening Pts Reqd: 18
1. 23+0=23  49.62 --- Elsa Cardigan Corgi ID# 32623 Maja Hurd (3)

20" Regular - Open SCT: 58 Opening Pts Reqd: 20
1. 43+43=86 G 47.15 *Q* Kelsea *AO Australian Shepherd ID# 33878 Leah Bozic (2)

feo 29+0=29  48.14 --- Swift ID# 34983 Zonya Jacobs (3)

16" Veteran DD - Open Vet SCT: 62 Opening Pts Reqd: 16
1. 18+0=18  68.43 --- Scout Canadian Mix (German Shepherd/Lab Mix)ID# 33237 Karen Satura
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All About Dogs
AAC Trial Nov 16 2025 All About Dogs

Judge:  Pamela Ford

Results - Starter Jumper 1
Ring: 1

Sunday, November 16, 2025
Place Faults Time Q'd Call Name Breed ID # Handler

16" Regular - Medium SCT: 50 Yards: 140
feo 20.00 40.00 --- Raven Border Collie 31489 Christine Booth

20" Regular - Open SCT: 42 Yards: 140
1. 0.00 17.27 Q Posh Border Collie 32497 Anne Jeffries (2)
2. 0.00 18.03 Q Arya Border Collie 34181 Seana Moorhead (2)
3. 0.00 21.34 Q Parker Border Collie 33244 Sue Nemanic (2)
4. 0.00 24.28 Q Leonard Australian Shepherd 33071 Cailagh Wouda
5. 5.00 22.61 --- Nixie Border Collie 31238 Kaitlin Smith (2)

4" Special - Mini SCT: 55 Yards: 140
1. 0.00 26.15 Q Zu Pug 33226 Jamie Bertolini
E. 0.00 23.85 --- Spice Papillon 33823 Lucinda Glenny (2)

16" Special - Open SCT: 42 Yards: 140
1. 0.00 28.06 Q Ace Rough Collie 32643 Janet Hunter (5)

16" Veteran DD - Open Vet SCT: 50 Yards: 140
1. 0.00 43.65 Q Scout Canadian Mix (German Shepherd/Lab Mix)33237 Karen Satura
2. 5.00 31.99 --- Miles English Pointer 29879 Patricia Bizjak (2)
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All About Dogs
AAC Trial Nov 16 2025 All About Dogs

Judge:  Pamela Ford

Results - Starter Snooker 1
Ring: 1

Sunday, November 16, 2025
Place Points Time Q'd

8" Regular - Mini SCT: 60 Points Required: 35
feo 0 16.39 --- Elsa Cardigan Corgi ID# 32623 Maja Hurd (3)

12" Regular - Medium SCT: 60 Points Required: 37
1. 46 39.28 *Q* Shayla Dawn *AO Cocker Spaniel ID# 33524 Phyllis Myshrall

16" Regular - Medium SCT: 60 Points Required: 37
1. 45 31.46 Q Simi NSDTR ID# 32354 Jacqui Rogers (2)

20" Regular - Open SCT: 60 Points Required: 37
1. 47 33.54 Q Biz Border Collie ID# 32661 Steve Crocker
2. 47 39.85 Q Parker Border Collie ID# 33244 Sue Nemanic (2)
3. 45 57.16 Q Maisy Mixed ID# 33993 Trish Lawson
4. 32 33.08 --- Elsa Labrador Retreiver ID# 32920 Cathy Dale
5. 26 29.41 --- Arrowyn Border Collie ID# 31388 Seana Moorhead (2)
6. 19 18.23 --- Nova Border Collie ID# 32875 Pam Freedman
7. 19 44.38 --- Leonard Australian Shepherd ID# 33071 Cailagh Wouda
8. 18 19.48 --- Posh Border Collie ID# 32497 Anne Jeffries (2)
9. 8 5.87 --- Arya Border Collie ID# 34181 Seana Moorhead (2)

4" Special - Mini SCT: 60 Points Required: 35
1. 49 36.10 Q Zu Pug ID# 33226 Jamie Bertolini
2. 9 14.32 --- Spice Papillon ID# 33823 Lucinda Glenny (2)

8" Special - Medium SCT: 60 Points Required: 37
1. 47 32.17 *Q* Crumpet *AO Border Terrier ID# 34111 Sarah Stewart

20" Special - Open SCT: 60 Points Required: 37
1. 25 39.32 --- Kes Belgian Tervuren ID# 31540 Zonya Jacobs (3)
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